Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sam Streeter - (1194081) - Clevedon SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:26.12
2:36.36
2:48.79
2:49.46
2:51.40
2:53.05
2:54.15
2:57.40
3:00.79
3:02.69
3:03.57
3:13.70
3:15.64
3:45.72
4:02.42

4:14.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:26.12
2:36.36
2:48.79
2:54.15
2:49.46
2:53.05

2:51.40
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

314
256
204
201
194
189
185
175
166
160
158
135
131
85
68
59

WA Pts

314
256
204
185
201
189
194

Round

m m M m

Round

F
F

Date

30/06/19
21/10/18
25/06/17
26/11/16
25/01/16
25/06/16
03/12/16
18/10/15
28/11/15
05/12/15
04/10/15
20/06/15
12/07/15
11/01/15
05/10/14
06/07/14

Date

30/06/19
21/10/18
25/06/17
03/12/16
26/11/16
25/06/16
25/01/16

Meet

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet 2019

Greater Gwent Fastwater Open Meet

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Clevedon Club Championships

Somerset ASA County Championships

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Taunton & Street Level 3 Meet

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015
Clevedon Club Championships

Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet
Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet

Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet
Somerset ASA Development Meet

Taunton Deane Summer Level 3

Meet

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet 2019
Greater Gwent Fastwater Open Meet
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet
Taunton & Street Level 3 Meet
Clevedon Club Championships
Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Somerset ASA County Championships

Venue

Hutton Moor
Newport

Weston super Mare
Weston Super Mare
Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Weston Super Mare
Newport

Weston super Mare
Weston Super Mare
Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Weston Super Mare
Weston Super Mare
Millfield

Weston Super Mare

Venue

Hutton Moor
Newport

Weston super Mare
Weston Super Mare
Weston Super Mare
Weston Super Mare

Millfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Clevedon 3
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 4
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 2

4
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 3

Club Swam Under Level

Clevedon 3
Clevedon 2
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 4
Clevedon 3
Clevedon 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:02.69
3:00.79
2:57.40
3:03.57
3:15.64
3:13.70
3:45.72
4:02.42

4:14.37

Copyright 2024

166
175
158
131
135
85
68
59

05/12/15
28/11/15
18/10/15
04/10/15
12/07/15
20/06/15
11/01/15
05/10/14
06/07/14

Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet
Clevedon Club Championships

Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015
Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet
Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet

Clevedon & Chard Open Meet

Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet
Somerset ASA Development Meet

Taunton Deane Summer Level 3

Weston Super Mare
Weston super Mare
Newport

Millfield

Weston Super Mare
Weston Super Mare
Weston Super Mare
Millfield

Weston Super Mare

Clevedon

Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon

Clevedon

Page 2/2
3
4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



