Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sam Streeter - (1194081) - Clevedon SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

T:	14/4 Dt-	D	D-1-	Mont	1/	Olysh Command I had an	Laural
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.12	314	F	30/06/19	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet 2019	Hutton Moor	Clevedon	3
2:36.36	256	F	21/10/18	Greater Gwent Fastwater Open Meet	Newport	Clevedon	2
2:48.79	204	F	25/06/17	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Clevedon	3
2:49.46	201	F	26/11/16	Clevedon Club Championships	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	4
2:51.40	194	Н	25/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	2
2:53.05	189	F	25/06/16	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3
2:54.15	185	F	03/12/16	Taunton & Street Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3
2:57.40	175	F	18/10/15	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015	Newport	Clevedon	2
3:00.79	166	F	28/11/15	Clevedon Club Championships	Weston super Mare		4
3:02.69	160	F	05/12/15	Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3
3:03.57	158	F	04/10/15	Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	3
3:13.70	135	F	20/06/15	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3
3:15.64	131	F	12/07/15	Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3
3:45.72	85	F	11/01/15	Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3
4:02.42	68	F	05/10/14	Somerset ASA Development Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	3
4:14.37	59	F	06/07/14	Taunton Deane Summer Level 3	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.12	314	F	30/06/19	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet 2019	Hutton Moor	Clevedon	3
2:36.36	256	F	21/10/18	Greater Gwent Fastwater Open Meet	Newport	Clevedon	2
2:48.79	204	F	25/06/17	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston super Mare	Clevedon	3
2:54.15	185	F	03/12/16	Taunton & Street Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3
2:49.46	201	F	26/11/16	Clevedon Club Championships	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	4
2:53.05	189	F	25/06/16	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3
2:51.40 Copyright 2024	194 1	Н	25/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:02.69	160	F	05/12/15	Taunton Deane and Street December Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3
3:00.79	166	F	28/11/15	Clevedon Club Championships	Weston super Mare		4
2:57.40	175	F	18/10/15	Greater Gwent Fast Water Open Meet 2015	Newport	Clevedon	2
3:03.57	158	F	04/10/15	Somerset ASA Annual County Development Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	3
3:15.64	131	F	12/07/15	Taunton Deane Summer Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3
3:13.70	135	F	20/06/15	Clevedon & Chard Open Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3
3:45.72	85	F	11/01/15	Taunton Deane & Street New Year Level 3 Meet	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3
4:02.42	68	F	05/10/14	Somerset ASA Development Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	3
4:14.37	59	F	06/07/14	Taunton Deane Summer Level 3	Weston Super Mare	Clevedon	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS